
Kategorie: chlapci U19 

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 70703 Wolf Filip 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 6 925 0 185 0 182 185 0 185 185 185
1N-ŽČR 77686 Němec Štěpán 2008 U17 ch SKST Liberec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 78725 Nypl Patrik 2009 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 902 0 180 180 180 180 0 180 178 182

3 71105 Csizmazia Antonín 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 5 882 0 0 178 178 176 0 178 172

4 73621 Brelka Zdeněk 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 5 862 0 168 168 174 172 0 0 0 180

5 64584 Nohejl Martin 2005 U19 ch ST Frýdlant 4 861 165 174 0 176 174 0 0 0 172

6 66914 Hanus Ondřej  2010 U15 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 7 856 0 167 164 168 168 185 0 164 168

7 76527 Černohub Vít  2010 U15 ch Jiskra Nový Bor 3 856 332 170 176 0 0 0 0 0 178

8 78728 Vrběcký Daniel  2005 U19 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 848 0 176 158 164 170 0 0 174 164

9 67313 Komárek Patrik 2008 U17 ch AST K. Šenov 8 835 0 162 160 152 165 178 165 165 160 B

10 66913 Hanus Antonín  2008 U17 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 4 833 160 164 165 164 0 180 0 0

11 70696 Šedo Pavel 2005 U19 ch PINK! Liberec 7 827 0 158 164 167 0 170 167 159 154

12 80270 Šťastný Jiří 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 6 826 0 144 162 165 167 0 168 0 164 A

13 84556 Vít Josef 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 7 824 0 136 142 160 0 160 176 162 166

14 69940 Nechvíl Richard  2008 U17 ch Sokol Turnov 2 822 483 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 167

15 76851 Kožich Vítek 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 6 822 0 158 148 166 164 174 160 0

16 75896 Faltus Dominik 2008 U17 ch SKST Liberec 2 817 480 0 167 0 0 0 0 170

17 66107 Vogel Jakub 2006 U19 ch SKST Liberec 1 816 646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

18 84837 Jungman Filip 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 8 807 0 108 124 125 150 162 172 164 159 B

19 69387 Košťák Matěj 2007 U17 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 804 0 0 154 156 0 168 0 168 158

20 75906 Perlík Josef  2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 795 0 160 156 160 160 0 159 147 156

21 81285 Jungmann Matěj 2012 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 794 0 0 144 144 156 152 150 160 176

22 66918 Král Martin 2007 U17 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 4 793 152 165 158 158 0 0 0 160 A

23 80541 Kubíček Tomáš 2007 U17 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 8 785 0 160 159 147 158 146 158 150 140 C

24 81651 Günter Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 780 0 159 140 144 0 167 164 0 146

25 75566 Stach Vojtěch 2006 U19 ch STAR Turnov 7 770 0 156 150 148 0 166 144 146 150

26 82384 Krejčík Jan 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 765 0 139 136 146 158 0 162 160 139 C

27 76506 Bartoň David  2007 U17 ch SKST Liberec 1 758 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 158

28 70687 Kuntoš Filip 2006 U19 ch SKST Liberec 8 758 0 154 138 136 152 159 148 145 145

29 76504 Posledník Matouš 2005 U19 ch SKST Liberec 7 753 0 148 139 142 154 164 145 140 *C

30 80809 Havrda Lukáš Šimon 2009 U15 ch TTC Jablonec 3 751 291 144 0 158 0 158 0 0

31 82988 Svoboda Daniel 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 7 749 0 0 120 127 148 145 160 158 138 C

32 80574 Voplakal Vojtěch 2012 U13 ch SKST Liberec 4 738 142 0 0 150 0 150 0 152 144 B

33 76019 Nohejl Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch ST Frýdlant 6 724 0 138 0 134 0 144 156 142 144

34 78407 Šerpán Radek  2007 U17 ch STAR Turnov 5 719 0 145 0 139 136 160 0 139 *C

34 85285 Novotný Viktor 2010 U13 ch KMST Liberec 8 719 0 84 102 124 142 156 134 140 147

36 84373 Kůtek Vojtěch 2005 U19 ch STAR Turnov 6 717 0 138 0 128 147 147 147 138

37 78127 Salaba Marek  2008 U17 ch Spartak Smržovka 2 703 413 146 0 0 0 0 0 144 *B

38 80562 Roubíček Petr 2011 U13 ch STAR Turnov 3 693 269 0 0 0 146 138 140 0

39 78017 Křivánek Viktor 2011 U13 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 7 688 0 128 138 140 128 148 0 134 127

39 84933 Škorpil Jaroslav 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 8 688 0 114 116 106 138 144 146 124 136

41 82107 Havelka Samuel 2007 U17 ch ST Frýdlant 5 684 0 142 0 0 140 136 0 138 128

42 84153 Maršík Ondřej 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 680 0 134 134 124 145 139 128 0

43 84549 Chellenyak Vasyl 2005 U19 ch STAR Turnov 4 677 130 140 145 122 140 0 0 0

44 82379 Hudák František 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 663 0 0 120 0 0 142 139 130 132

45 81301 Valášek Šimon 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 662 0 122 0 140 0 0 124 136 140 B

46 84356 Vrzák Miroslav 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 659 0 116 112 116 139 140 138 0 126

47 81299 Trojan Jáchym 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 657 0 0 0 118 138 134 0 125 142 B

47 81647 Cyprián Ondřej 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 657 0 0 125 114 0 138 136 128 130

49 79047 Michálek Petr 2009 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 655 0 125 130 126 0 126 124 135 138

50 82288 Čečerle Matouš 2008 U17 ch KMST Liberec 5 654 0 124 132 132 0 0 140 126

51 83925 Maršík Dominik 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 641 0 127 127 130 0 0 138 119 *D

52 76640 Táborský Václav 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 2 640 376 0 126 138 0 0 0 0

53 84288 Pařízek Ondřej 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 626 0 120 119 112 130 132 125 0

54 84478 Vedral Lukáš 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 8 623 0 107 122 118 122 128 126 122 125

55 75899 Karásek Patrik 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 591 0 118 0 0 126 130 119 98 *E

55 84044 Malý Radovan 2010 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 8 591 0 94 98 102 110 120 127 114 120 D

57 84470 Mervart Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 5 581 0 104 0 0 127 116 116 118

58 82378 Fotr Antonín 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 2 577 339 120 118 0 0 0 0 0

59 - Homza František 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 575 0 0 100 110 125 0 108 112 120 C

60 70936 Krejbich Jiří 2006 U19 ch SKST Liberec 8 567 0 80 80 78 107 122 118 104 116

61 87840 Janatka Adam 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 566 0 0 107 100 112 0 107 116 124 C

62 79016 Porš Zdeněk 2005 U19 ch SKST Liberec 5 565 0 112 105 0 0 124 105 0 119 D

63 82021 Daníček Zdenek 2011 U13 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 551 0 87 104 104 124 120 99 94

64 75420 Hanoušek Adam 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 1 547 433 0 114 0 0 0 0 0

65 80262 Gajdoš Matyáš  2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 3 539 209 106 0 0 120 0 104 0

66 - Novák Adam 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 1 538 426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112

67 70944 Pol Matouš 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 4 532 102 118 104 0 108 0 100 0
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68 82036 Cháb Kristián 2008 U17 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 530 0 76 82 94 116 108 102 110

69 84354 Mader Filip 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 526 309 110 0 107 0 0 0 0

70 84468 Kostan Daniel 2007 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 7 526 0 100 110 100 104 0 112 99 94

71 87839 Humhal Jiří 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 8 525 0 88 78 92 106 114 90 105 108

72 82380 Jireček Jakub 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 521 0 105 100 96 0 110 110 0

72 79004 Jakůbek Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 7 521 0 0 80 84 105 118 92 106 100 E

74 - Charvát Matěj 2010 U15 ch Jablonec n. J. 1 518 410 0 0 108 0 0 0 0

75 - Krob Vojtěch 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 515 0 0 84 88 118 0 98 107 104

76 79106 Resl Teodor 2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 512 0 100 88 105 0 119 100 80 78

77 87841 Rachač Daniel 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 7 511 0 64 84 98 114 106 86 0 107

78 84557 Voplakal Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 509 299 102 108 0 0 0 0 0

79 87788 Tesař Matěj 2007 U17 ch Jablonné v P. 6 508 0 0 64 84 98 104 108 0 114

80 82381 Khail Josef 2006 U19 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 4 502 96 0 0 0 44 0 104 124 134

81 85401 Šedina Petr 2012 U13 ch Hrádek n.N. 8 501 0 82 85 74 96 112 88 87 118

82 80267 Motl Matyáš  2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 3 487 189 0 98 0 90 0 0 0 110

83 85333 Kuchyňka Jaroslav 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 486 0 71 60 68 100 0 120 127

84 85054 Žemlička Štěpán 2009 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 3 461 179 98 0 0 0 104 80 0

85 70921 Andrle Jan 2010 U15 ch SKST Liberec 5 459 0 92 94 87 0 0 96 90

86 81298 Sulovský Kryštof 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 2 451 265 0 86 0 0 100 0 0

87 84624 Cechl Vít 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 3 451 175 78 0 0 100 0 0 0 98 E

88 85112 Klinger Petr 2009 U15 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 449 86 0 92 85 0 99 87 0

89 85049 Kuchyňa Josef 2015 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 449 0 84 87 86 99 92 85 79 *F

90 82382 Kozák Jan 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 8 448 0 85 70 78 82 86 94 84 99 E

91 85009 Tůma Theodor 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 8 434 0 55 47 62 84 98 64 88 100 D

92 84479 Vilém Štěpán 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 5 427 0 71 0 76 86 96 0 0 98

93 85048 Koukl Adam 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 426 0 0 76 70 94 87 82 0 87 *E

94 85287 Valdman Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 417 0 68 68 67 0 100 114 0

94 84462 Eder Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 7 417 0 66 64 72 87 0 65 96 96

96 87738 Honsejk Filip 2007 U17 ch SKST Liberec 3 412 160 0 0 0 0 64 84 104 *D

97 76541 Severýn Kryštof 2010 U15 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 403 77 0 74 82 0 94 76 0

98 85053 Ondráček Josef 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 402 0 90 0 0 0 90 74 78 70

99 84627 Louda Ondřej 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 7 399 0 66 52 0 84 79 66 85 85

100 87222 Kolář Daniel 2010 U15 ch ST Frýdlant 5 384 0 0 0 0 42 62 80 98 102 D

101 85111 Klinger Pavel 2007 U17 ch Spartak Chrastava 3 381 148 0 90 79 0 0 64 0

102 84467 Kavka Jan 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 374 296 0 0 0 78 0 0 0

102 86397 Ryjáček Jaroslav 2010 U15 ch AC Sparta Praha 1 374 296 0 78 0 0 0 0 0

104 85021 Moravec Matyáš 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 6 370 0 60 66 66 80 80 78

105 84425 Pinc Jonáš 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 6 368 0 0 65 65 0 84 47 74 80 F

106 86658 Gavor Matěj 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 4 361 69 0 0 44 64 84 0 100

107 81968 Bujok Ondřej 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 7 361 0 79 59 46 0 85 60 41 78 F

108 87062 Polívka Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 6 358 0 0 0 23 60 76 62 76 84 E

109 84471 Mizera Ondřej 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 2 356 209 59 0 0 88 0 0 0

109 78034 Luxík Valentýn 2009 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 2 356 209 0 67 80 0 0 0 0

111 84481 Zedek Ondřej 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 346 274 0 72 0 0 0 0 0

112 81967 Bujok Matěj 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 8 344 0 80 60 60 59 70 59 60 74

113 - Beran Antonín 2011 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 342 0 0 0 0 34 60 72 84 92

114 84394 Harus Petr 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 338 0 86 0 60 52 0 50 0 90

115 87072 Svoboda Jan 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 5 333 0 0 0 27 56 82 84 0 84

116 - Vorel Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 323 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 82 E

117 - Choleva Matouš 2012 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 7 321 0 0 43 48 74 64 45 70 65

118 84665 Patlejch Jakub 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 310 182 0 56 0 72 0 0 0

119 73716 Simmi Michele 2005 U19 ch KMST Liberec 3 310 120 0 0 54 66 0 70 0

120 84284 Diblík Lukáš 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 310 0 0 0 34 68 68 60 0 80 E

121 - Bayar Suren 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 309 0 0 0 50 67 60 54 78

122 87221 Havel Lukáš 2011 U13 ch ST Frýdlant 5 306 0 0 0 36 0 58 44 80 88

123 85077 Strejc Daniel 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 303 0 0 54 52 65 66 44 58 60 F

124 87426 Brát Štěpán 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 299 116 0 0 0 0 52 0 67 64

125 87411 Švarc Dominik 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 297 0 0 0 28 48 67 58 48 76

126 - Štěpánek Petr 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 3 294 114 0 0 0 0 0 40 72 68

127 84553 Novotný Ondřej 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 4 292 56 0 0 30 78 0 46 82 *E

128 87619 Mazánek Petr 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 5 288 0 56 44 0 70 0 52 66

129 85078 Trojan Vincent 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 283 0 0 0 29 54 78 0 60 62 F

130 - Novák Marek 2010 U15 ch Jablonec n. J. 3 279 108 0 0 64 0 59 48 0

131 84403 Pech Lukáš 2008 U17 ch PINK! Liberec 1 278 220 58 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 81283 Helebrant Aleš 2015 U11 ch KMST Liberec 1 278 220 0 0 58 0 0 0 0

133 87621 Říha Daniel 2013 U11 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 275 53 0 40 44 64 74 0 0

134 84921 Hlubuček František 2013 U11 ch Nová Ves 5 264 0 0 0 0 36 56 36 64 72

135 84057 Soukup Dominik 2013 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 4 261 50 0 0 45 60 46 0 0 60 G

136 87430 Juriga Matěj 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 258 100 0 0 28 62 0 68

137 - Landyš Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 252 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 58

138 84409 Vondřich Jan 2012 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 245 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

139 84286 Jantsch Antonín 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 2 233 137 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 64 F

140 87035 Doubrava Matyáš 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 4 233 45 0 0 0 38 54 38 0 58

141 70714 Mareček Lukáš 2006 U19 ch SKST Liberec 2 228 134 0 0 0 40 0 0 54

142 87838 Ešner Filip 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 223 131 0 0 0 0 52 40 0



143 87843 Vystrčil Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 218 0 0 38 40 44 58 38 0

144 84460 Bulíř Hynek 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 211 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

145 81648 Denk Matěj 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 209 123 0 0 0 0 0 28 58

146 - Šulc Adam 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 206 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 48

147 87057 Pánek Dominik 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 204 120 0 0 26 58 0 0 0

148 - Fedorov Illja ch Loko Česká Lípa 1 202 160 0 0 0 0 0 42 0

149 - Koukl Šimon 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 196 0 0 0 25 46 48 27 0 50

150 87046 Kašík Štěpán 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 192 152 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

150 87033 Dočekal František 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 192 0 0 0 0 28 47 23 42 52

152 84392 Gottstein Josef 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 187 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

153 - Bandermann Felix 2014 U11 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 187 110 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 45

154 87058 Peřina Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 184 108 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 54

155 - Drvota Bruno 2011 U13 ch AST K. Šenov 5 184 0 0 0 24 47 44 25 0 44

156 81233 Russwurm Tomáš 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 1 182 144 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

157 87741 Jeschek Sebastian 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 3 181 70 0 41 39 0 0 31 0

158 86503 Stolle Josef 2015 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 1 178 141 0 37 0 0 0 0 0

159 - Plch Niko 2009 U15 ch AST K. Šenov 5 177 0 0 0 21 40 43 26 47

160 87074 Trnka Lukáš 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 173 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

161 87045 Jareš Patrik 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 170 100 0 0 0 30 0 0 40

162 87624 Svoboda Hynek 2014 U11 ch Chrastava 3 167 65 0 0 0 26 41 0 35

163 - Hrzán Jan 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 1 154 122 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

164 - Ráliš Fabián 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 1 149 118 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

165 - Prokůpek David 2011 U13 ch Jablonec n.J. 3 140 54 0 0 20 0 40 26 0

166 87076 Vejvoda Sebastián 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 3 139 54 0 0 19 26 0 0 0 40

167 87742 Kos Štěpán 2012 U13 ch Chrastava 1 130 103 0 0 0 27 0 0 0



Kategorie: dívky U19

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 66917 Korpová Romana 2007 U17 d AST K. Šenov 6 870 0 172 174 170 0 176 174 0 174

2 75724 Ortová Pavlína  2009 U15 d SKST Liberec 1 845 669 0 0 0 0 0 0 176

3 68619 Prousková Barbora 2007 U17 d AST K. Šenov 8 836 0 164 166 159 162 172 166 167 165

4 68701 Klustová Tereza 2007 U17 d Spartak Chrastava 4 822 158 166 160 172 166 0 0 0

5 76156 Čupcová Viktorie 2009 U15 d Jiskra Nový Bor 7 821 0 147 144 162 159 164 170 166

6 68702 Nováková Tereza  2006 U19 d Spartak Chrastava 1 816 646 0 170 0 0 0 0 0

7 81434 Holubová Barbora 2010 U15 d STAR Turnov 7 779 0 0 146 145 144 165 158 148 162 A

8 73728 Korpová Tereza 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 8 758 0 140 140 138 134 158 154 154 152

9 75919 Pytlounová Nikola 2008 U17 d SKST Liberec 1 749 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 156

10 76381 Hanusová Karolína 2010 U15 d Jiskra K. Šenov 6 642 0 130 118 120 132 140 0 120 *D

11 78422 Čupcová Valerie  2012 U13 d Jiskra Nový Bor 7 629 0 126 124 119 120 125 130 0 124

12 73462 Krotilová Adéla 2007 U17 d SKST Liberec 1 576 456 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 *C

12 78735 Petrusová Terezie 2011 U13 d Jiskra K. Šenov 5 576 0 119 106 0 0 127 106 0 118 D

14 76542 Šimková Kristýna 2010 U15 d Spartak Chrastava 5 560 0 0 96 104 104 124 132 0

15 84371 Johanová Sofie 2013 U11 d Sokol Víchová 8 544 0 96 58 56 92 102 122 118 106

16 86717 Provazníková Alena 2011 U13 d B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 524 0 0 62 80 102 0 118 102 122 C

17 84043 Svobodová Karolína 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 498 0 104 99 0 0 118 98 0 79 F

18 84270 Palečková Veronika 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 464 0 99 79 0 76 105 0 0 105

19 81391 Hájovská Lucie 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 6 453 0 98 0 0 119 98 79 59 48

20 85001 Růžková Stella 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 8 436 0 74 58 64 80 88 78 86 104 D

21 84450 Králová Alexandra 2010 U15 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 3 415 161 78 0 0 98 78 0 0

22 84407 Vargová Stella 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 7 410 0 57 46 0 85 80 67 92 86

23 85402 Trávníčková Tereza 2015 U11 d Hrádek n.N. 6 317 0 67 50 58 0 72 56 64

24 84623 Baumruková Anežka 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 296 115 0 48 0 0 65 0 68

25 85024 Frydrychová Klára 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 6 288 0 55 52 59 0 0 39 56 66

26 81969 Dvořáková Veronika 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 279 108 0 47 0 0 0 0 65 59 G

27 85110 Burde Nikola 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 1 278 220 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

28 84401 Nováková Karolína 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 5 272 0 0 45 47 79 0 58 43

29 79012 Soukupová Magdalena 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 5 255 0 0 42 0 50 0 34 62 67

30 84437 Fajstauerová Tereza 2011 U13 d Víchová 1 202 160 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

31 87618 Kakačová Kateřina 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 4 179 34 0 40 38 45 0 22 0

31 - Majorová Simona 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 4 179 34 0 0 0 0 38 20 39 48

33 - Jujnovič Elen 2010 U15 d Jablonec n. J. 2 170 100 0 0 0 0 46 24 0

34 87743 Žižková Nikola 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 4 161 31 0 0 21 0 42 21 46

35 87623 Škorničková Anežka 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 1 91 72 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
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Kategorie: chlapci U15

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 78725 Nypl Patrik 2009 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 902 0 180 180 180 180 0 180 178 182

2 71105 Csizmazia Antonín 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 5 882 0 0 178 178 176 0 178 172

3 66914 Hanus Ondřej  2010 U15 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 7 856 0 167 164 168 168 185 0 164 168

4 76527 Černohub Vít  2010 U15 ch Jiskra Nový Bor 3 856 332 170 176 0 0 0 0 0 178

5 80270 Šťastný Jiří 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 6 826 0 144 162 165 167 0 168 0 164 A

6 84556 Vít Josef 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 7 824 0 136 142 160 0 160 176 162 166

7 76851 Kožich Vítek 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 6 822 0 158 148 166 164 174 160 0

8 75906 Perlík Josef  2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 795 0 160 156 160 160 0 159 147 156

9 81285 Jungmann Matěj 2012 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 794 0 0 144 144 156 152 150 160 176

10 81651 Günter Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 780 0 159 140 144 0 167 164 0 146

11 82384 Krejčík Jan 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 765 0 139 136 146 158 0 162 160 139 C

12 80809 Havrda Lukáš Šimon 2009 U15 ch TTC Jablonec 3 751 291 144 0 158 0 158 0 0

13 82988 Svoboda Daniel 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 7 749 0 0 120 127 148 145 160 158 138 C

14 80574 Voplakal Vojtěch 2012 U13 ch SKST Liberec 4 738 142 0 0 150 0 150 0 152 144 B

15 76019 Nohejl Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch ST Frýdlant 6 724 0 138 0 134 0 144 156 142 144

16 85285 Novotný Viktor 2010 U13 ch KMST Liberec 8 719 0 84 102 124 142 156 134 140 147

17 80562 Roubíček Petr 2011 U13 ch STAR Turnov 3 693 269 0 0 0 146 138 140 0

18 84933 Škorpil Jaroslav 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 8 688 0 114 116 106 138 144 146 124 136

18 78017 Křivánek Viktor 2011 U13 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 7 688 0 128 138 140 128 148 0 134 127

20 84153 Maršík Ondřej 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 680 0 134 134 124 145 139 128 0

21 82379 Hudák František 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 663 0 0 120 0 0 142 139 130 132

22 81301 Valášek Šimon 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 662 0 122 0 140 0 0 124 136 140 B

23 84356 Vrzák Miroslav 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 659 0 116 112 116 139 140 138 0 126

24 81299 Trojan Jáchym 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 657 0 0 0 118 138 134 0 125 142 B

24 81647 Cyprián Ondřej 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 657 0 0 125 114 0 138 136 128 130

26 79047 Michálek Petr 2009 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 655 0 125 130 126 0 126 124 135 138

27 83925 Maršík Dominik 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 641 0 127 127 130 0 0 138 119 *D

28 76640 Táborský Václav 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 2 640 376 0 126 138 0 0 0 0

29 84288 Pařízek Ondřej 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 6 626 0 120 119 112 130 132 125 0

30 75899 Karásek Patrik 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 591 0 118 0 0 126 130 119 98 *E

30 84044 Malý Radovan 2010 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 8 591 0 94 98 102 110 120 127 114 120 D

32 84470 Mervart Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 5 581 0 104 0 0 127 116 116 118

33 82378 Fotr Antonín 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 2 577 339 120 118 0 0 0 0 0

34 - Homza František 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 575 0 0 100 110 125 0 108 112 120 C

35 87840 Janatka Adam 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 566 0 0 107 100 112 0 107 116 124 C

36 82021 Daníček Zdenek 2011 U13 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 551 0 87 104 104 124 120 99 94

37 75420 Hanoušek Adam 2009 U15 ch STAR Turnov 1 547 433 0 114 0 0 0 0 0

38 80262 Gajdoš Matyáš  2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 3 539 209 106 0 0 120 0 104 0

39 - Novák Adam 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 1 538 426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112

40 84354 Mader Filip 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 526 309 110 0 107 0 0 0 0

41 87839 Humhal Jiří 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 8 525 0 88 78 92 106 114 90 105 108

42 82380 Jireček Jakub 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 521 0 105 100 96 0 110 110 0

42 79004 Jakůbek Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 7 521 0 0 80 84 105 118 92 106 100 E

44 - Charvát Matěj 2010 U15 ch Jablonec n. J. 1 518 410 0 0 108 0 0 0 0

45 - Krob Vojtěch 2009 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 515 0 0 84 88 118 0 98 107 104

46 79106 Resl Teodor 2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 512 0 100 88 105 0 119 100 80 78

47 87841 Rachač Daniel 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 7 511 0 64 84 98 114 106 86 0 107

48 84557 Voplakal Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 509 299 102 108 0 0 0 0 0

49 85401 Šedina Petr 2012 U13 ch Hrádek n.N. 8 501 0 82 85 74 96 112 88 87 118

50 80267 Motl Matyáš  2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 3 487 189 0 98 0 90 0 0 0 110

51 85333 Kuchyňka Jaroslav 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 486 0 71 60 68 100 0 120 127

52 85054 Žemlička Štěpán 2009 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 3 461 179 98 0 0 0 104 80 0

53 70921 Andrle Jan 2010 U15 ch SKST Liberec 5 459 0 92 94 87 0 0 96 90

54 81298 Sulovský Kryštof 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 2 451 265 0 86 0 0 100 0 0

55 84624 Cechl Vít 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 3 451 175 78 0 0 100 0 0 0 98 E

56 85112 Klinger Petr 2009 U15 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 449 86 0 92 85 0 99 87 0

57 85049 Kuchyňa Josef 2015 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 449 0 84 87 86 99 92 85 79 *F

58 82382 Kozák Jan 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 8 448 0 85 70 78 82 86 94 84 99 E

59 85009 Tůma Theodor 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 8 434 0 55 47 62 84 98 64 88 100 D

60 84479 Vilém Štěpán 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 5 427 0 71 0 76 86 96 0 0 98

61 85048 Koukl Adam 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 426 0 0 76 70 94 87 82 0 87 *E

62 85287 Valdman Tomáš 2010 U15 ch KMST Liberec 5 417 0 68 68 67 0 100 114 0

62 84462 Eder Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 7 417 0 66 64 72 87 0 65 96 96

64 76541 Severýn Kryštof 2010 U15 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 403 77 0 74 82 0 94 76 0

65 85053 Ondráček Josef 2010 U15 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 402 0 90 0 0 0 90 74 78 70

66 84627 Louda Ondřej 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 7 399 0 66 52 0 84 79 66 85 85

67 87222 Kolář Daniel 2010 U15 ch ST Frýdlant 5 384 0 0 0 0 42 62 80 98 102 D

68 86397 Ryjáček Jaroslav 2010 U15 ch AC Sparta Praha 1 374 296 0 78 0 0 0 0 0

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje za sezonu 2023/2024

započítaných výsledků:

datum: 23.07.2024



68 84467 Kavka Jan 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 374 296 0 0 0 78 0 0 0

70 85021 Moravec Matyáš 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 6 370 0 60 66 66 80 80 78

71 84425 Pinc Jonáš 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 6 368 0 0 65 65 0 84 47 74 80 F

72 86658 Gavor Matěj 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 4 361 69 0 0 44 64 84 0 100

73 81968 Bujok Ondřej 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 7 361 0 79 59 46 0 85 60 41 78 F

74 87062 Polívka Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 6 358 0 0 0 23 60 76 62 76 84 E

75 78034 Luxík Valentýn 2009 U15 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 2 356 209 0 67 80 0 0 0 0

76 84481 Zedek Ondřej 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 346 274 0 72 0 0 0 0 0

77 81967 Bujok Matěj 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 8 344 0 80 60 60 59 70 59 60 74

78 - Beran Antonín 2011 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 342 0 0 0 0 34 60 72 84 92

79 84394 Harus Petr 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 338 0 86 0 60 52 0 50 0 90

80 87072 Svoboda Jan 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 5 333 0 0 0 27 56 82 84 0 84

81 - Vorel Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 323 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 82 E

82 - Choleva Matouš 2012 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 7 321 0 0 43 48 74 64 45 70 65

83 84665 Patlejch Jakub 2009 U15 ch KMST Liberec 2 310 182 0 56 0 72 0 0 0

84 84284 Diblík Lukáš 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 310 0 0 0 34 68 68 60 0 80 E

85 - Bayar Suren 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 309 0 0 0 50 67 60 54 78

86 87221 Havel Lukáš 2011 U13 ch ST Frýdlant 5 306 0 0 0 36 0 58 44 80 88

87 85077 Strejc Daniel 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 303 0 0 54 52 65 66 44 58 60 F

88 87426 Brát Štěpán 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 299 116 0 0 0 0 52 0 67 64

89 87411 Švarc Dominik 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 297 0 0 0 28 48 67 58 48 76

90 - Štěpánek Petr 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 3 294 114 0 0 0 0 0 40 72 68

91 84553 Novotný Ondřej 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 4 292 56 0 0 30 78 0 46 82 *E

92 87619 Mazánek Petr 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 5 288 0 56 44 0 70 0 52 66

93 85078 Trojan Vincent 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 283 0 0 0 29 54 78 0 60 62 F

94 - Novák Marek 2010 U15 ch Jablonec n. J. 3 279 108 0 0 64 0 59 48 0

95 81283 Helebrant Aleš 2015 U11 ch KMST Liberec 1 278 220 0 0 58 0 0 0 0

96 87621 Říha Daniel 2013 U11 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 275 53 0 40 44 64 74 0 0

97 84921 Hlubuček František 2013 U11 ch Nová Ves 5 264 0 0 0 0 36 56 36 64 72

98 84057 Soukup Dominik 2013 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 4 261 50 0 0 45 60 46 0 0 60 G

99 87430 Juriga Matěj 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 258 100 0 0 28 62 0 68

100 - Landyš Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 252 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 58

101 84409 Vondřich Jan 2012 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 245 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

102 84286 Jantsch Antonín 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 2 233 137 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 64 F

103 87035 Doubrava Matyáš 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 4 233 45 0 0 0 38 54 38 0 58

104 87838 Ešner Filip 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 223 131 0 0 0 0 52 40 0

105 87843 Vystrčil Vojtěch 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 218 0 0 38 40 44 58 38 0

106 84460 Bulíř Hynek 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 211 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

107 81648 Denk Matěj 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 209 123 0 0 0 0 0 28 58

108 - Šulc Adam 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 206 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 48

109 87057 Pánek Dominik 2009 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 204 120 0 0 26 58 0 0 0

110 - Koukl Šimon 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 196 0 0 0 25 46 48 27 0 50

111 87046 Kašík Štěpán 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 192 152 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

111 87033 Dočekal František 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 192 0 0 0 0 28 47 23 42 52

113 84392 Gottstein Josef 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 187 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

114 - Bandermann Felix 2014 U11 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 187 110 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 45

115 87058 Peřina Jan 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 2 184 108 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 54

116 - Drvota Bruno 2011 U13 ch AST K. Šenov 5 184 0 0 0 24 47 44 25 0 44

117 81233 Russwurm Tomáš 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 1 182 144 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

118 87741 Jeschek Sebastian 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 3 181 70 0 41 39 0 0 31 0

119 86503 Stolle Josef 2015 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 1 178 141 0 37 0 0 0 0 0

120 - Plch Niko 2009 U15 ch AST K. Šenov 5 177 0 0 0 21 40 43 26 47

121 87074 Trnka Lukáš 2010 U15 ch PINK! Liberec 1 173 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

122 87045 Jareš Patrik 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 170 100 0 0 0 30 0 0 40

123 87624 Svoboda Hynek 2014 U11 ch Chrastava 3 167 65 0 0 0 26 41 0 35

124 - Hrzán Jan 2010 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 1 154 122 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

125 - Ráliš Fabián 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 1 149 118 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

126 - Prokůpek David 2011 U13 ch Jablonec n.J. 3 140 54 0 0 20 0 40 26 0

127 87076 Vejvoda Sebastián 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 3 139 54 0 0 19 26 0 0 0 40

128 87742 Kos Štěpán 2012 U13 ch Chrastava 1 130 103 0 0 0 27 0 0 0



Kategorie: dívky U15

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 75724 Ortová Pavlína  2009 U15 d SKST Liberec 1 845 669 0 0 0 0 0 0 176

2 76156 Čupcová Viktorie 2009 U15 d Jiskra Nový Bor 7 821 0 147 144 162 159 164 170 166

3 81434 Holubová Barbora 2010 U15 d STAR Turnov 7 779 0 0 146 145 144 165 158 148 162 A

4 73728 Korpová Tereza 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 8 758 0 140 140 138 134 158 154 154 152

5 76381 Hanusová Karolína 2010 U15 d Jiskra K. Šenov 6 642 0 130 118 120 132 140 0 120 *D

6 78422 Čupcová Valerie  2012 U13 d Jiskra Nový Bor 7 629 0 126 124 119 120 125 130 0 124

7 78735 Petrusová Terezie 2011 U13 d Jiskra K. Šenov 5 576 0 119 106 0 0 127 106 0 118 D

8 76542 Šimková Kristýna 2010 U15 d Spartak Chrastava 5 560 0 0 96 104 104 124 132 0

9 84371 Johanová Sofie 2013 U11 d Sokol Víchová 8 544 0 96 58 56 92 102 122 118 106

10 86717 Provazníková Alena 2011 U13 d B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 524 0 0 62 80 102 0 118 102 122 C

11 84043 Svobodová Karolína 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 498 0 104 99 0 0 118 98 0 79 F

12 84270 Palečková Veronika 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 464 0 99 79 0 76 105 0 0 105

13 81391 Hájovská Lucie 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 6 453 0 98 0 0 119 98 79 59 48

14 85001 Růžková Stella 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 8 436 0 74 58 64 80 88 78 86 104 D

15 84450 Králová Alexandra 2010 U15 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 3 415 161 78 0 0 98 78 0 0

16 84407 Vargová Stella 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 7 410 0 57 46 0 85 80 67 92 86

17 85402 Trávníčková Tereza 2015 U11 d Hrádek n.N. 6 317 0 67 50 58 0 72 56 64

18 84623 Baumruková Anežka 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 296 115 0 48 0 0 65 0 68

19 85024 Frydrychová Klára 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 6 288 0 55 52 59 0 0 39 56 66

20 81969 Dvořáková Veronika 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 279 108 0 47 0 0 0 0 65 59 G

21 85110 Burde Nikola 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 1 278 220 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

22 84401 Nováková Karolína 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 5 272 0 0 45 47 79 0 58 43

23 79012 Soukupová Magdalena 2010 U15 d PINK! Liberec 5 255 0 0 42 0 50 0 34 62 67

24 84437 Fajstauerová Tereza 2011 U13 d Víchová 1 202 160 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

25 - Majorová Simona 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 4 179 34 0 0 0 0 38 20 39 48

25 87618 Kakačová Kateřina 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 4 179 34 0 40 38 45 0 22 0

27 - Jujnovič Elen 2010 U15 d Jablonec n. J. 2 170 100 0 0 0 0 46 24 0

28 87743 Žižková Nikola 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 4 161 31 0 0 21 0 42 21 46

29 87623 Škorničková Anežka 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 1 91 72 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
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Kategorie: chlapci U13

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 71105 Csizmazia Antonín 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 5 882 0 0 178 178 176 0 178 172

2 75906 Perlík Josef  2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 795 0 160 156 160 160 0 159 147 156

3 81285 Jungmann Matěj 2012 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 794 0 0 144 144 156 152 150 160 176

4 80574 Voplakal Vojtěch 2012 U13 ch SKST Liberec 4 738 142 0 0 150 0 150 0 152 144 B

5 80562 Roubíček Petr 2011 U13 ch STAR Turnov 3 693 269 0 0 0 146 138 140 0

6 78017 Křivánek Viktor 2011 U13 ch Jiskra K. Šenov 7 688 0 128 138 140 128 148 0 134 127

7 82379 Hudák František 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 663 0 0 120 0 0 142 139 130 132

8 81301 Valášek Šimon 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 662 0 122 0 140 0 0 124 136 140 B

9 84356 Vrzák Miroslav 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 659 0 116 112 116 139 140 138 0 126

10 83925 Maršík Dominik 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 5 641 0 127 127 130 0 0 138 119 *D

11 82021 Daníček Zdenek 2011 U13 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 7 551 0 87 104 104 124 120 99 94

12 80262 Gajdoš Matyáš  2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 3 539 209 106 0 0 120 0 104 0

13 87839 Humhal Jiří 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 8 525 0 88 78 92 106 114 90 105 108

14 79106 Resl Teodor 2011 U13 ch SKST Liberec 7 512 0 100 88 105 0 119 100 80 78

15 85401 Šedina Petr 2012 U13 ch Hrádek n.N. 8 501 0 82 85 74 96 112 88 87 118

16 85333 Kuchyňka Jaroslav 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 6 486 0 71 60 68 100 0 120 127

17 81298 Sulovský Kryštof 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 2 451 265 0 86 0 0 100 0 0

18 85049 Kuchyňa Josef 2015 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 449 0 84 87 86 99 92 85 79 *F

19 82382 Kozák Jan 2012 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 8 448 0 85 70 78 82 86 94 84 99 E

20 85009 Tůma Theodor 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 8 434 0 55 47 62 84 98 64 88 100 D

21 84462 Eder Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 7 417 0 66 64 72 87 0 65 96 96

22 84627 Louda Ondřej 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 7 399 0 66 52 0 84 79 66 85 85

23 84467 Kavka Jan 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 374 296 0 0 0 78 0 0 0

24 85021 Moravec Matyáš 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 6 370 0 60 66 66 80 80 78

25 84425 Pinc Jonáš 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 6 368 0 0 65 65 0 84 47 74 80 F

26 81968 Bujok Ondřej 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 7 361 0 79 59 46 0 85 60 41 78 F

27 87062 Polívka Matyáš 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 6 358 0 0 0 23 60 76 62 76 84 E

28 81967 Bujok Matěj 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 8 344 0 80 60 60 59 70 59 60 74

29 - Beran Antonín 2011 U15 ch Loko Česká Lípa 5 342 0 0 0 0 34 60 72 84 92

30 84394 Harus Petr 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 338 0 86 0 60 52 0 50 0 90

31 87072 Svoboda Jan 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 5 333 0 0 0 27 56 82 84 0 84

32 - Choleva Matouš 2012 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 7 321 0 0 43 48 74 64 45 70 65

33 84284 Diblík Lukáš 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 310 0 0 0 34 68 68 60 0 80 E

34 87221 Havel Lukáš 2011 U13 ch ST Frýdlant 5 306 0 0 0 36 0 58 44 80 88

35 85077 Strejc Daniel 2011 U13 ch KMST Liberec 7 303 0 0 54 52 65 66 44 58 60 F

36 87426 Brát Štěpán 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 299 116 0 0 0 0 52 0 67 64

37 87411 Švarc Dominik 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 297 0 0 0 28 48 67 58 48 76

38 - Štěpánek Petr 2011 U13 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 3 294 114 0 0 0 0 0 40 72 68

39 87619 Mazánek Petr 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 5 288 0 56 44 0 70 0 52 66

40 85078 Trojan Vincent 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 283 0 0 0 29 54 78 0 60 62 F

41 81283 Helebrant Aleš 2015 U11 ch KMST Liberec 1 278 220 0 0 58 0 0 0 0

42 87621 Říha Daniel 2013 U11 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 275 53 0 40 44 64 74 0 0

43 84921 Hlubuček František 2013 U11 ch Nová Ves 5 264 0 0 0 0 36 56 36 64 72

44 84057 Soukup Dominik 2013 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 4 261 50 0 0 45 60 46 0 0 60 G

45 87430 Juriga Matěj 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 3 258 100 0 0 28 62 0 68

46 84409 Vondřich Jan 2012 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 245 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

47 84286 Jantsch Antonín 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 2 233 137 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 64 F

48 87035 Doubrava Matyáš 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 4 233 45 0 0 0 38 54 38 0 58

49 87838 Ešner Filip 2011 U13 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 223 131 0 0 0 0 52 40 0

50 81648 Denk Matěj 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 209 123 0 0 0 0 0 28 58

51 - Šulc Adam 2011 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 206 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 48

52 - Koukl Šimon 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 196 0 0 0 25 46 48 27 0 50

53 87046 Kašík Štěpán 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 1 192 152 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

53 87033 Dočekal František 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 5 192 0 0 0 0 28 47 23 42 52

55 84392 Gottstein Josef 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 187 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

56 - Bandermann Felix 2014 U11 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 187 110 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 45

57 - Drvota Bruno 2011 U13 ch AST K. Šenov 5 184 0 0 0 24 47 44 25 0 44

58 81233 Russwurm Tomáš 2011 U13 ch Sokol Turnov 1 182 144 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

59 87741 Jeschek Sebastian 2011 U13 ch Spartak Chrastava 3 181 70 0 41 39 0 0 31 0

60 86503 Stolle Josef 2015 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 1 178 141 0 37 0 0 0 0 0

61 87045 Jareš Patrik 2012 U13 ch PINK! Liberec 2 170 100 0 0 0 30 0 0 40

62 87624 Svoboda Hynek 2014 U11 ch Chrastava 3 167 65 0 0 0 26 41 0 35

63 - Ráliš Fabián 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 1 149 118 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

64 - Prokůpek David 2011 U13 ch Jablonec n.J. 3 140 54 0 0 20 0 40 26 0

65 87076 Vejvoda Sebastián 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 3 139 54 0 0 19 26 0 0 0 40

66 87742 Kos Štěpán 2012 U13 ch Chrastava 1 130 103 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
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Kategorie: dívky U13

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 73728 Korpová Tereza 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 8 758 0 140 140 138 134 158 154 154 152

2 78422 Čupcová Valerie  2012 U13 d Jiskra Nový Bor 7 629 0 126 124 119 120 125 130 0 124

3 78735 Petrusová Terezie 2011 U13 d Jiskra K. Šenov 5 576 0 119 106 0 0 127 106 0 118 D

4 84371 Johanová Sofie 2013 U11 d Sokol Víchová 8 544 0 96 58 56 92 102 122 118 106

5 86717 Provazníková Alena 2011 U13 d B.  Jablonec n. N. 6 524 0 0 62 80 102 0 118 102 122 C

6 84043 Svobodová Karolína 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 498 0 104 99 0 0 118 98 0 79 F

7 84270 Palečková Veronika 2011 U13 d Jiskra Kam.Šenov 5 464 0 99 79 0 76 105 0 0 105

8 81391 Hájovská Lucie 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 6 453 0 98 0 0 119 98 79 59 48

9 84407 Vargová Stella 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 7 410 0 57 46 0 85 80 67 92 86

10 85402 Trávníčková Tereza 2015 U11 d Hrádek n.N. 6 317 0 67 50 58 0 72 56 64

11 84623 Baumruková Anežka 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 296 115 0 48 0 0 65 0 68

12 81969 Dvořáková Veronika 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 279 108 0 47 0 0 0 0 65 59 G

13 85110 Burde Nikola 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 1 278 220 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

14 84437 Fajstauerová Tereza 2011 U13 d Víchová 1 202 160 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

15 - Majorová Simona 2012 U13 d AST K. Šenov 4 179 34 0 0 0 0 38 20 39 48

15 87618 Kakačová Kateřina 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 4 179 34 0 40 38 45 0 22 0

17 87743 Žižková Nikola 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 4 161 31 0 0 21 0 42 21 46

18 87623 Škorničková Anežka 2011 U13 d Spartak Chrastava 1 91 72 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje za sezonu 2023/2024

započítaných výsledků:

datum: 23.07.2024



Kategorie: chlapci U11

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 85049 Kuchyňa Josef 2015 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 7 449 0 84 87 86 99 92 85 79 *F

2 84627 Louda Ondřej 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 7 399 0 66 52 0 84 79 66 85 85

3 84425 Pinc Jonáš 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 6 368 0 0 65 65 0 84 47 74 80 F

4 81968 Bujok Ondřej 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 7 361 0 79 59 46 0 85 60 41 78 F

5 81967 Bujok Matěj 2014 U11 ch AST K. Šenov 8 344 0 80 60 60 59 70 59 60 74

6 87072 Svoboda Jan 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 5 333 0 0 0 27 56 82 84 0 84

7 84284 Diblík Lukáš 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 310 0 0 0 34 68 68 60 0 80 E

8 85078 Trojan Vincent 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 5 283 0 0 0 29 54 78 0 60 62 F

9 81283 Helebrant Aleš 2015 U11 ch KMST Liberec 1 278 220 0 0 58 0 0 0 0

10 87621 Říha Daniel 2013 U11 ch Spartak Chrastava 4 275 53 0 40 44 64 74 0 0

11 84921 Hlubuček František 2013 U11 ch Nová Ves 5 264 0 0 0 0 36 56 36 64 72

12 84057 Soukup Dominik 2013 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 4 261 50 0 0 45 60 46 0 0 60 G

13 84286 Jantsch Antonín 2013 U11 ch KMST Liberec 2 233 137 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 64 F

14 - Koukl Šimon 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 5 196 0 0 0 25 46 48 27 0 50

15 84392 Gottstein Josef 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 1 187 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

16 - Bandermann Felix 2014 U11 ch Loko Česká Lípa 2 187 110 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 45

17 86503 Stolle Josef 2015 U11 ch Jiskra Kam.Šenov 1 178 141 0 37 0 0 0 0 0

18 87624 Svoboda Hynek 2014 U11 ch Chrastava 3 167 65 0 0 0 26 41 0 35

19 - Ráliš Fabián 2013 U11 ch B.  Jablonec n. N. 1 149 118 0 0 0 0 0 31 0

20 87076 Vejvoda Sebastián 2013 U11 ch PINK! Liberec 3 139 54 0 0 19 26 0 0 0 40

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje za sezonu 2023/2024
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Kategorie: dívky U11

5

hod BODY .95% KŠ KŠ HRÁ HRÁ KŠ KŠ LBC KŠ

1 84371 Johanová Sofie 2013 U11 d Sokol Víchová 8 544 0 96 58 56 92 102 122 118 106

2 84407 Vargová Stella 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 7 410 0 57 46 0 85 80 67 92 86

3 85402 Trávníčková Tereza 2015 U11 d Hrádek n.N. 6 317 0 67 50 58 0 72 56 64

4 84623 Baumruková Anežka 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 296 115 0 48 0 0 65 0 68

5 81969 Dvořáková Veronika 2014 U11 d PINK! Liberec 3 279 108 0 47 0 0 0 0 65 59 G

6 85110 Burde Nikola 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 1 278 220 0 0 0 58 0 0 0

7 87618 Kakačová Kateřina 2013 U11 d Spartak Chrastava 4 179 34 0 40 38 45 0 22 0
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